

HOME	PROPERTIES	PROJECTS	ABOUT US	CONTACT US	English Q

Previous Next >

Rescheduled January 2019 Meeting

Public Notice RESCHEDULED Meeting Notice

Public Notice

Port of Skamania County

Regular Meeting **RESCHEDULED**

The Port of Skamania County Board of Commissioners holds one regularly scheduled meeting each month, every third Tuesday at 6pm at the Port office at 212 SW Cascade Ave, Stevenson WA

Notice of RESCHEDULED January meeting:

The regular scheduled meeting for January 15th is rescheduled to Tuesday, January 22, 2019 at 5:00 pm

Port of Skamania County Board of Commissioners meetings are open to the public. The Port office is accessible. Please call 509-427-5484 if you require assistance or have any questions.

Contact: Pat Albaugh, Executive Director Pat@portofskamania.org 509-427-5484

By Wanda Scharfe | December 20th, 2018 | 0 Comments

Share This Story, Choose Your Platform!

f 🌶 🦻 ĸ 🖂

About the Author: Wanda Scharfe



Live Kite Cam







Live Bob's Beach Cam



Cascade Boat Launch

LIVE

Copyright 2022 © Port of Skamania County

Live Kite Cam



LIVE

Live Bob's Beach Cam



LIVE

Cascade Boat Launch



LIVE

Copyright 2022 © Port of Skamania County